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
Range and refrigerator, $125,

I 63943 Hermosa Beach

' NASSAU ARMS

New Hotpoint Gold
Apartment., Carpets, drapes,
built-ins, 2 bedrooms and
| nished singles,
| From $94.50,
DA 1050,‘

ws 50 NI([’ 2 brhm apt,
| Disposal. Laundry reom,
I 13906 S. Budiona

!90
w/w carpeting, disposal,
& many built<in fealures,
Call 3250384 after 4 p.m.

$65.—1 Bedroom Duplax, 4036's W
162nd St. Call eves A wkends,
OR 2314

one child O.K

1624 W, 227th St.

DA 9-4203

$75, Adulfs, One
Bedroom.

:ﬁf duplex, “one bodroom garage,
laundry room, panel heat, dis-
posal, West Torrance, FR 1.4528,

rRem .
(Furm;hod)

A A e T

$13. TO $27.50 WEEK Utliities
paid One, 2 bedroom traller,
Children, Pet O.K
RAPID RENTALS
DA 96362

Tanie

& ogarage~home freezer—2 bed-
rooms. 1308 W. Dennl,
ton, 3795506 after § p.m
| 845
PAID, One Dbedroom
Fenced--Tot, pet O.K
RAPID RENTALS
DA 96362
$I.IS BRAND NEW FURNITURE
2 bdrm, plus den, duplex--Garage
~Fenced--Nice area,
RAPID RENTALS
DA 9-6362

(Three “locks to Marbor Freaway, |
2 minutes fo San Diego Freeway. |
Hospital. |

'YOUR HOUSE 376:1392 or 371-7531]

Medallion
and
fur- |

1603 Lomita Bivd.

Bu |II|;1.

I
I
|

DA 45220 |

%, 1 BORM. with dressing room, |
drapes
Adults. |

Children & pets welcome—ige, vard |
Wilming- I

"WATER AND ELECTRIC |
coftage. |

|
|

|

PSSP |

Houun for Rent
(Unfurnished)

NN A AP

or
UNPFURNISHED
Beautiful 3 Bedroom, 11y
wall to  wall carpels,
forced air, built-ins, patio,
place., Separafe home on
Children O.K. No fee,

18318 Florwood,
Torrance

bath,

fire
lot

|
nm

drapes, |

OR 1-2026 DA 9-3028|

$I7S
Fireplace,
Pels O.K,
RAPID RENTALS

DA ' 6362

'I M’DROOMS 2 bmhq
drapes, fonced yard & patio, $145.
Water pald, 3429 W,
Call DA #1074,

w/wedrapes—Children,

POOL! 3 Bedroom plus den, |

. carpets & |

29t PIL |

2 BEDROOM house—w/w carpafing |

throughout. Yard and deuble ga
raos. 2 small ehlidren 0.K.
DA & 40°4

m "ALONE. Three bedrooms, Nice
Areas. Fenced, Children,
DK,

RAPID ll"NI’AL'p
DA 94362

3 BE DROOMS .
to wall carpeting,
ing fireplace
privileges, Call
6 P.m. weekdays or
Saturday and Sunday.

drapes, hang

Pet |

' $18.

I

1'2' baths, ali wail |

in den with pool |
DA 53417 after |
day

2 Bdrm. duplex, yard, dlsposal, w/w |

carpet, pri,
fria. & drapes,
RUSTIC 5§ ROOM, 2 bedroom
Service porch. Children, pet
Welcomoe.
RAPID RENTALS
DA 94362

clothes line,

|

{

stove, |
97.50. FA 88679, | ~

Unbelievable!

SNEAK
PREVIEW

They couldn’t believe

it in Howaii = What

we're doing in Gardena
SEE. THE

PANGO PANGO CABANA
CLUB
20 FOOT WATER FALLS
LAVA ROCK GARDENS
LOVELY POLYNESIAN FUR-
NISHED MODELS
GOLD MEDALLION
KITCHENS

WILL TAKE YOUR
RESERVATIONS, BUT NOT

YOUR MONEY.

from

99.50
Singles

$105.

1 bedroom
HAWAIIAN
VILLAGE
APARTMENTS

1321-1325
West Rosecrans Bivd.,
Gardena

Telephone
327-0611

FRED AND BERTHA LOWELL,
(CHIERS OF THE HULA HUTS)

MAUNA LOA |
$87.50 and Up

1 and 2 Bedroom

'NEW ALL ELECTRIC MEDAL-
LION WESTINGHOUSE KITCH-
ENS, CARPETS, DRAPES, CGA:
RAGE (WITH LOCKERS), UTIL-
ITY ROOM,
SOUND « PROOFED. PATIO &
HEATED POOL. ADULTS.

25937 Viana, Lomita

(One block East of Penntylvania,
one bleck South of Pacific Coast
Highway.)

326-5922

DESERT
SANDS

NOW RENTING

YOUR CHOICE OF 4 HUGE
NEWLY DECORATED ? RAED
ROOM . APARTMENTS HARD-:
WOOD FLOORS, GARBAGE DIS

AND GARAGE. FOR

$80 Mo Unfurn
$100 Mo Furn,

CHILDREN WELCOME
SEE MANAGER

1249 W. Anaheim Blvd.
HARBOR CITY

56276 or SP e-1776

25 WEEK
$69.50 Month

+ Bedroom
Large Clean Rooms
2 Children Wolcome
Near School ana Bus

2061 3 S Vprmonf

3 BEDRMS,,
bdrms., 2 baths,
"o 1  bdrm.,
drapes, bulltin
ok, FR 57176,

2 baths, 8185 mo. 2
$125; 2 bdrms..

$90; carpets,
stove, Childr'en
FR 87538

325.7053 |

| Apnrtmonh for Rent
19 |

S. of Pac. Cst. Hwy. |

|
|

!

|
|
I

i
I

I

I
I
{
I

|

e $95-$120

I
'I
|
|

I

I
I

|

Wednesday, October 30, 1963

Anarimenty fe

--u-nhod) IFurnnhndI

Vv

NOW RENTING
THE

1. . Trade Winds. .

. SOUTH !
14815 CRENSHAW BLVD.

FOR THE ULTIMATE IN APARTMENT LIVING

v, LUXURIOUS POOL APARTMENT
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